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QUESTIONS 1-64 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
Thinking about some other issues...
Q.65 Do you strongly favor, favor, oppose, or strongly oppose allowing gays and lesbians to

serve openly in the military?

--------- FAVOR---------- ---------OPPOSE---------
Strongly Strongly (voL.)
Total favor Favor Total oppose Oppose DK/Ref
Nov 4-7, 2010 58 23 35 27 11 16 16
Jul 21-Aug 5, 2010! 60 21 39 30 13 17 10
Feb 3-9, 2010 61 18 43 27 10 17 12
Mar 9-12, 2009 59 19 40 32 13 19 9
March, 2006 60 20 40 32 13 19 8
July, 2005 58 15 43 32 15 17 10
July, 1994 52 16 36 45 26 19 3

QUESTIONS 66-68 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

NO QUESTIONS 69-70

QUESTIONS 71-73 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

NO QUESTIONS 74-75

QUESTIONS 76-PVOTEO8B PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

1

In July 2010, March 2009, March 2006, July 2005, and July 1994 the question was part of a list. The question was
not part of a list in February 2010.



